APPLICAZIONI AUTO

ALFA ROMEO

ALFA ROMEO 159 (939 )

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

159 (939 )

2005-09-01
-2011-11-
01

1910 ccm

85 KW

115 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

939 A7.000

159 (939 )

2005-09-01
-2011-11-
01

1910 ccm

88 KW

120 CcvV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

939 A1.000

159 (939)

2005-09-01
-2011-11-
01

1910 ccm

100 KW

136 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

937 A8.000

159 (939)

2005-09-01
-2011-11-
01

1910 ccm

100 KW

136 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

939 A8.000

159 (939)

2005-09-01
-2011-11-
01

1910 ccm

85 KW

115 ¢V

4 Cilindri

Diesel

937 A7.000

159 (939)

2005-09-01
-2011-11-
01

1910 ccm

110 KW

150 CcV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

939 A2.000

ALFA ROMEO 159
Sportwagon (939 )

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

159 Sportwagon (939 )

2006-03-01
-2011-11-
01

1910 ccm

110 KW

150 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

939 A2.000

159 Sportwagon (939 )

2006-03-01
-2011-11-
01

1910 ccm

88 KW

120 CcV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

939 A1.000

159 Sportwagon (939 )

2006-03-01
-2011-11-
01

1910 ccm

85 KW

115 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

937 A7.000

159 Sportwagon (939 )

2006-03-01
-2011-11-
01

1910 ccm

100 KW

136 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

937 A8.000



https://www.dipacommerce.com/rao168dpsn.html

FIAT

FIAT SEDICI (FY_)

Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

SEDICI (FY_) 2006-06-01 §1910 ccm |88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D19AA
-2011-10-

01




